Verbatim BVOH filament 1.75 mm - White

e Product Number: 55901

Product Specifications

Diameter accuracy:

Extrusion temperature:
Material Net Weight:

Filament Length:

Melt temperature:

Melt Flow Rate @ 230 °C, 21.1N:
Density:

Viscat soltening temperature:
Glass transition temperature:
Flexural Strength:

Flexural Modulus:

Tensile Strength:

Tensile Elasticity:

Product Information

e Butenediol Vinyl Alcohol Co-polymer (BVOH) for material extrusion

1.75 mm = 0.07 mm
200°C - 220 °C
0.5 kg

182 m

176 °C

7.5 g/(10 minutes)
1.14 g/cm?®

92 °C

68 °C

71 MPa

2900 MPa

45 MPa

9.0%

e Water dissolvable support material for dual extruder printers

e Waste can be disposed with household effluent*

e Excellent layer-forming, emulsifying, adhesive

e Bestin combination with Verbatim ABS, PLA, and PET material

e Light- and UV-sensitive
e High solubility

e Main applications: Support material for filaments, printing projects with overhangs or complex

objects
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