Verbatim BVOH filament 1.75 mm - White

• Product Number: 55901

Product Specifications

Diameter accuracy:	1.75 mm ± 0.07 mm
Extrusion temperature:	200°C - 220 °C
Material Net Weight:	0.5 kg
Filament Length:	182 m
Melt temperature:	176 °C
Melt Flow Rate @ 230 °C, 21.1N:	7.5 g/(10 minutes)
Density:	1.14 g/cm ³
Viscat soltening temperature:	92 °C
Glass transition temperature:	68 °C
Flexural Strength:	71 MPa
Flexural Modulus:	2900 MPa
Tensile Strength:	45 MPa
Tensile Elasticity:	9.0%

Product Information

- Butenediol Vinyl Alcohol Co-polymer (BVOH) for material extrusion
- Water dissolvable support material for dual extruder printers
- Waste can be disposed with household effluent*
- Excellent layer-forming, emulsifying, adhesive
- Best in combination with Verbatim ABS, PLA, and PET material
- Light- and UV-sensitive
- High solubility
- Main applications: Support material for filaments, printing projects with overhangs or complex objects